
Approved Training Institutions 2023/24 FY 1 May 2024 

  
 

                                                     MINISTRY OF LABOUR AND SOCIAL PROTECTION 
 

                                              STATE DEPARTMENT FOR LABOUR AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT 

                                        Directorate of Occupational Safety and Health Services 
                                                       APPROVED TRAINING INSTITUTIONS 2023-24 FY 
                  

(I) APPROVED OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH TRAINING INSTITUTIONS 

  Reg No. Name of Institution Address Code Town Tel No. Mobile No. email address 

1.  OSH/BT/041 Directorate of Occupational 
Safety & Health Services 

34120 00100 Nairobi 0202667722 0775833675 doshdept@yahoo.com  

2.  OSH/BT/011 Kurrent Technologies Limited 16989 00620 Nairobi 0738046569 0725499623 info@kurrent.co.ke 
 

3.  OSH/BT/133 Afrisafe International Limited 35906 00200 Nairobi 0722666417 0722666417 info@afrisafeinternational.co.ke 

4.    OSH/BT/053 Millenium Management 
Consultant 

44569 00100 Nairobi 020623374/5 0710612386 info@mmcafrica.com 
 

5.  OSH/BT/050 Safetec Solution Limited 58660 00200 Nairobi 0731789916 0722849570 admin@safetec.co.ke 
 

6.  OSH/BT/030 Bureau Veritas(K) Ltd 34378 00100 Nairobi 0203669000  fredrick.makanga@bureauveritas.com 
 

7.  OSH/BT/096 Techo Quality Inspectors 6475 00100 Nairobi 0724229529 0724229529 techoinspector@gmail.com 
 

8.  OSH/BT/101 Safetynet Consultancy Ltd 36608 00200 Nairobi 0728121131 0728121131 info@safetynet.co.ke 

9.  OSH/BT/086 Everest Maven Group Ltd 30670 00100 Nairobi  0712503327 info@everestmgl.com 

10.  OSH/BT/084 Valley Healthcare Ltd 8485 00200 Nairobi 0722530547 0722883041 info@valleyheathcare.co.ke 

11.  OSH/BT/023 Diligence Consultants Limited 56159 00200 Nairobi 0720312257 0720312257 info@diligencesafety.com 

12.  OSH/BT/070 Ecosafe Ltd 61861 00200 Nairobi 0202637840 0721411967 info@ecosafe.co.ke 

13.  OSH/BT/021 New Sonic Quality Inspectors 
Ltd 

73870 00200 Nairobi 2108008/2636
790 

0722736075 sonicinspectorsltd@gmail.com 

14.  OSH/BT/099 Occupex Consultants Ltd 4924 01002 Thika 0202528572 0722655305 occupexconsultants@gmail.com 
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 Reg No. Name of Institution Address Code Town Tel No. Mobile No. email address 

15.  OSH/BT/03
7 

Patson Fire and Safety 
consultants Ltd 

12242 20100 Nakuru 07257055541 07257055541 patsonltd@yahoo.com 

16.  OSH/BT/00
1 

The International Safety 
Training Centre 

4781 00506 Nairobi 0206532138 0700364722 hsetraining@istc.co.ke 
 

17.  OSH/BT/09
3 

Varel Engineering Company Ltd 61988 00200 Nairobi 0706659528 0706659528 info@varelengineering.com 

18.  OSH/BT/07
4 

Pestavic EHS Services 22309 00400 NAIROBI 0202249769/7
0 

 0736038466 info@pestavic.co.ke 

19.  OSH/BT/12
1 

Gramuel Consortium 
International Ltd 

8391 00100 NAIROBI 0724287014 0724287014 info@gramuel.com 

20.  OSH/BT/12
3 

Viscar Industrial Capacity ltd 12971 00100 Nairobi 0113626129 0786630623 enquiries@viscarcapacity.com 
 

21.  OSH/BT/12
6 

Maxsafe EHS Consulting ltd 724245
515  

 20100 Nakuru 0720658740 0720658740 maxsafehs@gmail.com 

22.  OSH/BT/08
0 

Terrace Ventures Solutions Ltd 15076 00400 Nairobi 0722508630 0722931333 terracesafetysolutions@gmail.com 

23.  OSH/BT/10
9 

Upeo Safety Solutions 7633 00100 Nairobi 0722809949 0757127217 makauisaac2015@gmail.com 

24.           OSH/BT/09
2 

Global Resolution Limited 11771 00400 Nairobi 0715225588 0725072433 globalsafety92@gmail.com 

25.  OSH/BT/04
0 

The Safety and Emergency 
Management Centre 

58707 00200 Nairobi  0722772347 Semac_orgs@hotmail.com 

26.  OSH/BT/13
7 

Kenya Red Cross Society 40712 00100 Nairobi 0705464722  training@redcross.or.ke 

27.  OSH/BT/14
2 

Signox Limited 5231 00100 Nairobi 0713598891 0726809614 info@signoxltd@gmail.com 

28.  OSH/BT/13
9 

Empiric Advisors Limited 9689 00300 Nairobi 0748328276 0748328276 info@empiric.co.ke 

29.  OSH/BT/14
5 

Engineering Safety Consultants 
(K) Ltd 

072541
0936 

80100 Mombasa 0725410936 0725410936 info@engineeringsafety.co.ke 

30.  OSH/BT/04
3 

KAT Systems consultants 51271 00200 Nairobi 0722349866 0733712916 katsyscon@gmail.com 
 

31.  OSH/BT/08
1 

Primatech managements ltd 26020 00100 Nairobi 0701356377 0777764971 info@primatech.co.ke 

32.  OSH/BT/00
7 

Dataline International Limited 51573 00100 Nairobi 0759308890 0722385295 info@dataline.co.ke 
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33.  OSH/BT/08
2 

Medswift Training Consultants 
Limited 

26879 00504 Nairobi 0206651992 0722823758 info@medswift.co.ke 
 

34.  OSH/BT/13
5 

Splendour EHS Consultants 
Limited 

608 20200 Kericho 0710223550 0721689194 splendorconsultantslimited@gmail.com 

35.  OSH/BT/13
1 

Chase Safety Solutions Ltd 41197 80100 Mombasa 0722622578 0707137990 chasesafety.co.ke 

36.  OSH/BT/11
8 

Armer Solutions Limited 37405 00100 Nairobi 0733584838 0720707371 armersolutionsltd@gmail.com 

37.  OSH/BT/12
5 

Quality Standard Healthcare ltd 7208 00100 Nairobi 0208025371 0722814372 info@qualityhealthcare.co.ke 

38.  OSH/BT/08
7 

Ecoscience & Engineering ltd 55533 00200 Nairobi 020000582 0713566825 info@ecoscience.co.ke 

39.  OSH/BT/05
8 

AMC Group Africa 100974 00101 Nairobi 0202713235 0722313795 info@amcgroup.africa 
 

40.  OSH/BT/03
8 

Sheq Management Systems 26835 00504 Nairobi  0790307492 info@sheqsystems.com 

41.  OSH/BT/06
1 

Kaileys Consortium Limited 22789 00200 Nairobi 0724097056 0720491835 info@kaileysconsotium.com 

42.  OSHBT/132 Biometric Technology Ltd 57901 00100 Nairobi 02027104314 0743955888 hr@biometricsint.com 

43.  OSH/BT/02
7 

Neolife Consultants Ltd 36942 00200 Nairobi 0780796282 0722796282 justneolife@gmail.com 

44.  OSH/BT/01
0  

Syllabus work Health and Safety 
Cons 

19863 00202 Nairobi 0722711510 0722711510 info@syllabussafety@gmail.com 

45.  OSH/BT/14
0 

Mosat Management Services 
Limited 

212 00511 Ongata 
Rongai 

0202191349 0720676206 mosatmanagement@gmail.com 

46.  OSH/BT/11
5 

Nexton Limited 8987 00100 Nairobi 0727913614 0722150664 nexton@nexton-ehs.com 

47.  OSH/BT/04
7 

Atlas Health and Safety 
Consultants 

59196 00200 Nairobi 0722731558  iosh 

48.  OSH/BT/00
1 

The International Safety 
Training Centre  

4781 00506 Nairobi 0206532138 0700364722 hsetraining@istc.co.ke 
 

49.  OSH/BT/04
8 

Core Occupational Solutions 50677 00100 Nairobi 0715786868 0721706030 info@csr.co.ke 

50.  OSH/BT/10
2 

Falcon Environs Company Ltd 29436 00100 Nairobi  0724378853 0722108011 falconenvirons@gmail.com 
 

51.  OSH/BT/13
8 

Emcom Safe Ltd 14802 00100 Nairobi  - 0720436139 emcomsafe@gmail.com 

52.  OSH/BT/05
2 

Unisafe Safety and Health 
Consultancy Ltd 

14088 20100 Nakuru 0712471279 0724130240 info@unisafety.co.ke 
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53.  OSH/BT/13
6 

Maxedge Kenya Limited 6729 00200 Nairobi 0700100232 0723840402 info@maxedgekenya.com 

54.  OSH/BT/11
1 

Richan Eco Consult Ltd 29391 00100 Nairobi 0729853399 0725588454 info@richanecoconsult.co.ke 

55.  OSH/BT/06
5 

Ecohealth Company Limited 3834 00506 Nairobi 0727071692 0726484114 info@ecohealthkenya.co.ke 

56.  OSH/BT/11
0 

Flammable Firemetrics and 
Safety Consultants 

7184 00200 Nairobi - 0721615237 kgregorymuhoro@gmail.com 

57.  OSH/BT/12
2 

Safepro Limited  106121 00101 Nairobi 0114099515 0720530985 info@safepro.co.ke 

58.  OSH/BT/10
5 

Auditors Guild Limited 986 20117 Naivasha 0706173733 0726848805 info@auditorsguild.org 

59.  OSH/BT/14
1 

Kent Africa Limited 2897 00100 Nairobi 0111768812 0768822972 info@kent-africa.com 

60.  OSH/BT/12
7 

Flame Occupational Safety and 
Environment Consultancy 

4461 20100 Nakuru 0786111191 0724215824 info@flamesafety.co.ke 

61.  OSH/BT/10
4 

Envosh Consultants Limited 1206 00200 Nairobi 0723754709 0733754709 envoshconsultants@gmail.com 

62.  OSH/BT/14
3 

Afya Bora Kazini Consultancy 83213 80100 Mombasa 0204018348 0722898365 ymkorseh@gmail.com 
 

63.  OSH/BT/10
6 

Safer Options Consultancy Ltd 22798 00100 Nairobi 0728530935 0112207508 info@saferoptions.co.ke 

64.  OSH/BT/14
6 

Andy Adams Limited 18654 80100 Mombasa 0202670706 0725345001 info@andyadams.co.ke 

65.  OSH/BT120 Certken Consult Limited 1119 00208 Ngong 0717068993 0717068993 info@certken.com 

66.  OSH/BT064 Everton Environmental Safety & 
Health Solutions Ltd 

2308 30100 Eldoret 0758308426 0758308426 info@evertonsafety.co.ke 

67.  OSH/BT124 Health Relief International 747 00618 NAIROBI 0202100558 0722110388 hricosh@gmail.com 
 

68.  OSH/BT112 Marcan Consulting Limited 25337 00100 Nairobi 0720771899 0736900361 marcanconsulting@gmail.com 

69.  OSH/BT107 Essenspark Limited 4177 00200 Nairobi 0717543695 0717543695 essensparkltd@gmail.com 

70.  OSH/BT128 Noble Occupational Safety and 
Health Services 

1616 80100 Nairobi  0722488556 kimanis970@gmail.com 

71.  OSH/BT004 Universal Work Health & Safety 
Consultancy Ltd 

3353 20100 Nakuru 051-2213334 0723613458 info@universalhwsafety.com 

72.  OSH/BT088 Unisafe Fire & Safety 
consultants 

7995 01000 Thika 0202002141 
 

0721702626 info@unisafe.co.ke 
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73.  OSH/BT119 Kenya Health and Safety 
Consultancy 

52264 00200 Nairobi 0722289243  kenyahealth.safetyconsultants@gmail.c
om 

74.  OSH/BT095 Mvono Consultants 209 00200 Nairobi 0720270694 0780278821 info@mvonoconsultants.com 

75.  OSH/BT090 Nairobi Fire Marshals 102824 00101 Nairobi 0736140946 0726730664 info@nairobifire.co.ke 

76.  OSH/BT144 Edgespot Consultants Ltd 26993 00100 nairobi 0721266283 0721266283 sales@edgespot.co.ke 

77.  OSH/BT073 Strategic SHE Limited 1477 00200 Nairobi 0202521439 0722796230 info@strategicsheltd.com 

78.  OSH/BT051 IOSHEM AFRICA LIMITED 16328 00100 NAIROBI  0736706720 info@ioshem.coke 
 

79.  OSH/BT097 Minet Kenya Consulting Limited 48279 00100 Nairobi 204974000/50
00 

0733584838 peter.wanjohi@minet.co.ke 

80.  OSH/BT005 Josper Limited 59196 00200 Nairobi  0722661226 info@josper.co.ke 
 

81.  OSH/BT098  Kenya Safety Bureau Limited 7574 00300 Nairobi 0208000121 0722902319 kenyasafetybureau@yahoo.com 

82.  OSH/BT108 Trainus Agencies 5947 30100 Eldoret 0758756899 0721987501 info@trainus.co.ke 

83.  OSH/BT062 Cemea Limited 42550 80100 Mombasa 0726397739 0780397739 info@cemea.co.ke 
 

84.  OSH/BT079 Safety and Environment Focus 
Ltd 

3331 80100 Mombasa 0720211068 0720211068 safetyandenvironmentfocus@gmail.com 

85.  OSH/BT070 Risk &Safety management 
consultants Ltd 

1095 80100 Mombasa 0722412361 0734153601 riskmanco@gmail.com 

86.  OSH/BT134 St. John Ambulance 41469 00100 Nairobi 020340274 0721611555 info@tjohnkenya.org 

87.  OSH/BT17 Kaya Occupational Health and 
Safety Services 

90684 80100 Mombasa 0701209729 0701209729 manenosim@yahoo.co.ke 

88.  OSH/BT069 Kenya Kazi Services Ltd 24508 00502 Nairobi 0204245000 0700868332 info@kksecurity.com 

89.  OSH/BT054                                             Productivity Consulting Limited 13622 00100 Nairobi 0725535054 0734973581 pcl@productivity.co.ke 

90.  OSH/BT130 Scrum Concepts 81021 80100 Mombasa 0701172152 0715335508 info@scrumconcepts.co.ke 

91.  OSH/BT150 Happy Forest Ltd 45947 00100 Nairobi 0202300863 0729924873 info@happyforestltd.com 

92.  OSH/BT147 Avocet Management 
Consultants. 

48398 00100 Nairobi 0720721282 0731378127 info@avocet.co.ke 

93.  OSH/BT148 Chanf Community Workplace 
Safety Health Systems 
Management 

12519 00110 Nairobi 0722296317 0722296317 jshibonje@gmail.com 

94.  OSH/BT149 Delphines Safety Engineers 52023 00200 Nairobi 0724368290 0735478032 delphinessafetyengineers@yahoo.com 

95.  OSH/BT154 Valstan Safelinks Consultancy 133 40601 Bondo 0739682461 0793547844 md.valstanent@gmail.com 
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96.  OSH/BT103 Envirolink Consultants Ltd 99 00200 Nairobi 0202024045 0725515611 info@envirolinkconsulting.com 

97.  OSH/BT153 Safe Tech International Limited 14435 00400 Nairobi 0777899229 0780899229 info@stilimited.com 

98.  OSH/BT152 Pleck Park Consultants Limited 8268 00300 Nairobi 0720602279  arthur@pleckpark.com 

99.  OSH/BT155 Gallant Technologies Limited 25048 00603 Nairobi 0203861294 0701946422 info@gallant-technologies.com 

100.  OSH/BT078 Diverse Ecosafety consultants 136814 00100 Nairobi  0724543942 diversesafety@gmail.com 

101.  OSH/BT049 Federation of Kenya Employee 48311 00100 Nairobi 2721929 0709827101/2 fke-kenya.org 

102.  OSH/BT056 Emergency Medical Trainers 
Limited 

16203 00100 Nairobi 0722509506  info@emt.co.ke 
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(II) APPROVED FIRE SAFETY TRAINING INSTITUTIONS 

  Reg No. Name of Institution Address Code Town Tel No. Mobile No. email address 

 
1.  

OSH/ST/016 Directorate of Occupational Safety 
& Health Services 

34120 00100 Nairobi  0202667722 0775833675 doshdept@yahoo.com  

2.  OSH/ST/013 Patson Fire and Safety Consultants 
Ltd 

12242 20100 Nakuru 0725705541 0725705541 patsonltd@yahoo.com 

3.  OSH/ST/066 Occupex Consultants  4924 01002 Thika  0722655305 occupexconsultants@gmail.com 

4.  OSH/ST/111 Jomugi  Services Ltd 982 00618 Nairobi 0733795308 0791297646 jomugiservices@gmail.com 

5.  OSH/ST/112 Engineering Safety consultants (K) 
Ltd 

07254109
36 

80100 Mombasa 0725410936 0725410936 info@engineeringsafety.co.ke 

6.  OSH/ST/106 Afrisafe International Limited  35906 00200 Nairobi 0722666417 0722666417 info@afrisafeinternational.co.ke 

7.  OSH/ST/026 Kenya Red Cross Society 40712 00100 Nairobi 0705464722 0705464722 training@redcross.or.ke 

8.  OSH/ST/103 Splendour EHS Consultants Ltd 608 20200 Kericho 0710223550 0721689194 splendourconsultants 
limited@gmail.com 

9.  OSH/ST/110 Emergency Aid Training Services 3946 00506 Nairobi 0725896946 0725896946 easkenya@gmail.com 

10.  OSH/ST008 The International Safety Training 
Centre 

4781 00506 Nairobi 0206532138 0700364722 hsetraining@istc.co.ke 
 

11.  OSH/ST047 Medswift Training Consultants Ltd 26879 00504 Nairobi 0206651992 0722823758 info@medswift.co.ke 
 

12.  OSH/ST035 Chase Safety Solutions ltd 41197 80100 Mombasa 0722622578 0707137990 chasesafety@gmail.com 

13.  OSH/ST059 Primatech Managements Limited 26020 00100 Nairobi 0777764971 0701356377 info@primatech.co.ke 

14.  OSH/ST044 Safetec Solutions Limited  58660 00200 Nairobi 0731789916 0722849570 admin@safetec.co.ke 

15.  OSH/ST002 Flammatech International 
ltd                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

18491 00500 Nairobi 0206553370 0722792999 info@flammatech.africa 

16.  OSH/ST049 Diligence Consultants limited 56159 00200 Nairobi 0735966374 0720312257 info@diligencesafety.com 

17.  OSH/ST021 Dataline International Limited 51573 00100 Nairobi 0759308890 0722385295 info@dataline.co.ke 
 

18.  OSH/ST056 Terrace Ventures Solutions Ltd 15076 00400 Nairobi 0722508630 0722931333 terracesafetysolutions@gmail.com 

19.  OSH/ST093 Core Occupational Solutions 50677 00100 Nairobi 0715786868 0721706030 info@csr.co.ke 
 

20.  OSH/ST087 Sheq Management Systems Ltd 26835 00504 Nairobi  0790307492 info@sheqsystems.com 

21.  OSH/ST045 Ecosafe Ltd 61861 00200 Nairobi 0202637840 0721411967 info@ecosafe.co.ke 
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22.  OSH/ST082 Pestavic EHS Services Ltd 22309 00400 Nairobi 020229769/70 0736038466 info@pestavic.co.ke 

23.  OSH/ST106 Signox Limited 5231 00100 Nairobi 0713598891 0726801614 info@signoxltd@gmail.com 

24.  OSH/ST086 Maxsafe EHS Consulting ltd  7242455
15 

20100 Nakuru 0720658740 0724245515 maxsafehs@gmail.com 

25.  OSH/ST068 Envirolink Consultants LTD 99 00200 Nairobi 0202024045 0725515611 info@envirolinkconsulting.com 

26.  OSH/ST067 Techo Quality Inspectors 6475 00100 Nairobi  0724229529 0724229529 techoinspector@gmail.com 

27.  OSH/ST100 Green shield Associates Ltd 451 00605 Nairobi 0723471365  info@greenshield.co.ke 

28.  OSH/ST113 Keny Tanz Trading Limited 99261 80100 Mombasa 0733622553  hiren@kenytanz.com 

29.   OSH/ST049 Diverse Ecosafety Consultants Ltd 13681 00100 Nairobi  0724543942 diversesafety@gmail.com  

30.  OSH/ST031 New Sonic Quality Inspectors 
Limited 

73870 00200 Nairobi 2108008/263679
0 

0722736075 sonicinspectorsltd@gmail.com 

31.  OSH/ST054 Trident Risk Management 
Consultants Ltd 

45410 00100 Nairobi  0727366307 0727366307 wilsongoko@tridentrisk.com 

32.  OSH/ST102 Biometric Technology Ltd 57901 00100 Nairobi 02027150431 0743955888 hr@biometricsint.com 

33.  OSH/ST095 Gramuel Consortium International ltd 8391 00100 Nairobi 0724287014 0700381088 info@gramuel.com 

34.  OSH/ST102 Fedan Fire Solutions Ltd 7270 00610 Nairobi 0207858787 0748101363 training@fedan.co.ke 

35.  OSH/ST096 Unisafe Safety and Healthy Consultancy 14088 20100 Nakuru 0724130240  info@unisafety.co.ke 

36.  OSH/ST074 Micamo Management Consultants Ltd 75735 00200 Nairobi 0717788123 0733244034 info@micamoafrica.com 

37.  OSH/ST069 Falcon Environs Co. Ltd  29436 00100 Nairobi 0724378853 0722108011 info@falconenvirons.com 

38.  OSH/ST075 Armer Solutions Limited 37405 00100 Nairobi 0720707371 0733584838 armersolutionsltd@gmail.com 

39.  OSH/ST094 Safepro Limited  106121 00101 Nairobi 0114099515 0720530985 info@safepro.co.ke 

40.  OSH/ST053 Ecohealth Company Limited 3834 00506 Nairobi 0726484114 0727071692 info@ecohealthkenya.co.ke 

41.  OSH/ST080 Global Resolutions Limited 11771 00400 Nairobi 0715225588 0725072433 globalsafety92@gmail.com 

42.  OSH/ST076 Flammable Firemetrics Safety 
Consultants 

7184 00200 Nairobi  0721615237 kgregorymuhoro@gmail.com 

43.  OSH/ST108 Kent Africa Limited 2897 00100 Nairobi 0111768812 0768822972 info@kent-africa.com 

44.  OSH/ST055 Safetynet Consultancy Ltd 36608 00200 Nairobi  0728121131 info@safetynet.co.ke 

45.  OSH/ST015 Firesnow Limited 6703 00300 Nairobi 0722711077 0721105797 info@firesnowlimited.co.ke 

46.  OSH/ST070 Envosh Consultants Ltd 1206 00200 Nairobi 0723754709 0733754709 envoshconsultants@gmail.com 

47.  OSH/ST109 Afya Bora Kazini Consultancy 83213 80100 Nairobi 2004018348 0722898385 ymkorseh@gmail.com 
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48.  OSH/ST108 Automobile Association of Kenya 40087 00100 Nairobi 0709933902 0709933123 training@aakenya.co.ke 

49.  OSH/ST062 Flame Occupational Safety, Health and 
Environment Consultants 

4461 20100 Nakuru 0724215824 0721217024 info@flamesafety.co.ke 

50.  OSH/ST072 Safer Options Consultancy Ltd 22798 00100 Nairobi 0112207508 0728530935 info@saferoptions.co.ke 

51.  OSH/ST008 The International Safety Training Centre 4781 00506 Nairobi 0206532138 0700364722 hsetraining@istc.co.ke 

52.  OSH/ST099 Enviromate Technologies Limited 269 00600 Nairobi 0724491467 0738125045 enviromatltd@gmail.com 

53.  OSH/ST037 Ehs Solutions Ltd 41197 80100 Mombasa  0722622578 ehssolutionsltd@gmail.com 

54.  OSH/ST071 Auditors Guild Ltd 986 20117 Naivasha 0706173733 0706173733 info@auditorsguild.org 

55.  OSH/ST004 Trojan Fire Security Limited 17727 00500 Nairobi 0718770255 0722704980 info@trojanfric.com 

56.  OSH/ST063 Radical Fire And Consultant Ltd 67593 00200 Nairobi 0721445091 0721445091 info@radicalfire.co.ke 

57.  OSH/ST034 Nairobi Fire Marshals 102824 00101 Nairobi  0726730664 info@nairobifire.co.ke 

58.  OSH/ST098 Morendat Institute of Oil and Gas. Co: 
Kenya Pipeline Company Limited 

73442 00200 Nairobi  0202606500 0722207667 miog@kpc.co.ke 

59.  OSH/ST042 Kenya Safety Bureau Limited 7574 00300 Nairobi 0208000121 0722902319 kenyasafetybureau@yahoo.com 

60.  OSH/ST048 Kaileys Consortium Ltd 22789 00200 Nairobi  0724097056 info@kaileysconsortium.com 
 

61.  OSH/ST012 Jolemac Fire Protection Ltd. 293 00515 Nairobi 0202096833 0720203754 jolemac@africaonline.co.ke 

62.  OSH/ST051 Strategic SHE limited 1477 00200 Nairobi 0733230796 0722796230 info@strategicsheltd.com 

63.  OSH/ST089 Noble occupational safety and 
health services 

1616 80100 Mombasa  0722488556 kimanis970@gmail.com 

64.  OSH/ST039 Universal Work Health & Safety 
Consultancy Ltd 

3353 20100 Nakuru 051243334 0723613458 info@universalwhsafety.com 

65.  OSH/ST020 DIVERSE FIRE PROTECTION AND 
SAFETY CONSULTANTS 

6133 00200 NAIROBI 0722661226 0722367919  

66.  OSH/ST085 Certken Consult Limited 119 00502 Ngong 0717068993 0717068993 info@certken.com 

67.  OSH/ST023 Kenya Petroleum Refinery 
Emergency Response School 

90401 80100 Mombasa 413433511 0722806678 refinery@kprl.co.ke 

68.  OSH/ST061 Everton Environmental Safety and 
Health Solutions Ltd 

2308 30100 Eldoret 0758308426 0758308426 evertonsafety.co.ke 

69.  OSH/ST028 G4s Fire services 30242 00100 Nairobi 0206982000 0711042000 g4s.fire@ke.g4s.com 

70.  OSH/ST091 HEALTH RELIEF INTERNATIONAL 747 00618 Nairobi 0202100558 0722110388 hrcosh@gmail.com 

71.  OSH/ST077 Marcan Consulting Ltd 25337 00100 Nairobi 0736900361 0720771899 marcanconsulting@gmail.com 

mailto:info@nairobifire.co.ke
mailto:info@kaileysconsortium.com
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72.  OSH/ST060  Minet Kenya Consulting Ltd 48279 00100 Nairobi 0204974000/500
0 

0726152941 peter.narangwi@minet.co.ke 

73.  OSH/ST057 Unisafe Fire & Safety Consultancy 
Ltd 

7995 01000 Thika 0202002141 0721702626 info@unisafe.co.ke 

74.  OSH/ST046 Safety and environmemt focus 
Limited 

3331 80100 Mombasa 0720211068 0720211068 safetyandenvironmentfocus@gmail.com 

75.  OSH/ST090 Ioshem Africa Ltd 16328 00100 Nairobi 0736706720 0722706720 info@ioshem.co.ke 

76.  OSH/ST009 Nimrod Africa Limite 250 00606 Nairobi 0722724002 0722724001 admin@nimrodafrica.com 

77.  OSH/ST038 Delphines Safety Engineers 52023 00200 Nairobi 0724368290 0724368290 delphinessafetyengineers@yahoo.com 

78.  OSH/ST079 St. John Ambulance 41469 00100 Nairobi 020340274 0721611555 info@stjohnkenya.org 

79.  OSH/ST065 Kaya Occupational Health and 
Safety Services 

90684 80100 Nairobi 0701209729 0701209729 manenosim@yahoo.co.uk 

80.  OSH/ST027 Kenya Kazi Services Ltd 14662 00800 Nairobi 0204245000 072899996 info@kksecurity.com 

81.  OSH/ST033 Productivity Consulting Limited 13622 00100 Nairobi 0725535054 0734973581 plc@productivity.co.ke 

82.  OSH/ST097 Scrum Concepts 81021 80100 Mombasa 0701172152 0715335508 info@scrumconcepts.co.ke 

83.  OSH/ST155 Nairobi County Fire and Disaster 
Management Academy 

30075 00100 Nairobi 0202222181 0722172217 wanjiruwilson50@gmail.com 

84.  OSH/ST147 Avocet Management Consultants 
Limited 

48398 00100 Nairobi 0720721252 0724841933 info@avocet.co.ke 

85.  OSH/ST148 Icare School of First Aid 1760 50205 Webuye 0202000843 0777777088 icareschooloffirstaid@gmail.com 

86.  OSH/ST152 Valstan Safelinks Consultancy 133 40601 Bondo 0739682461 0739682461 md.valstanent@gmail.com 

87.  OSH/ST151 Josper Limited 59196 00200 Nairobi 0720147785 0722661226 info@josper.co.ke 

88.  OSH/ST158 Gallant Technologies Limited 25048 00603 Nairobi 0203861294 0701946422 info@gallant-technologies.com 

89.  OSH/ST157 Sapient Fire and Safety Services 
Limited 

2597 10100 Nyeri 0723390963 0723390963 sapientfireandsafety@gmail.com 

90.  OSH/ST081 Jehoma Contractors Limited 74503 00200 Nairobi 0777385419 0720385419 jehomacontractorsltd@gmail.com 

91.  OSH/ST154 Emcom Safe Ltd 14802 00100 Nairobi 0720436139  emcomsafe@gmail.com 

92.  OSH/ST104 AAR Healthcare Kenya Limited 41766 00100 Nairobi 0730655000  training@aar-healthcare.com 

93.  OSH/ST153 Safement Consultants Limited 34683 00100 Nairobi  0723557482 info@safement.co.ke 

 
 
 
 

 

mailto:info@unisafe.co.ke


Approved Training Institutions 2023/24 FY 11 May 2024 

 (III) APPROVED FIRST AID TRAINING INSTITUTIONS 
 Reg No. Name of Institution Address Code Town Tel No. Mobile No. email address 

1.  OSH/FT019 Directorate of Occupational Health 
& Safety Services 

34120 00100 Nairobi  0202667722 0775833675 doshdept@yahoo.com  

2.  OSH/FT047 Avery Consultants 3881 00506 Nairobi 0769023222 0731394973 averyconsultants@gmail.com 

3.  OSH/FT045 New Sonic Quality Inspectors 
Limited 

73870 00200 Nairobi 2108008/263679
0 

0722736075 sonicinspectorsltd@gmail.com 

4.  OSH/FT087 Icare School of First Aid 1760 50205 Webuye 0202000843 0777777088 icareschooloffirstaid@gmail.com 

5.  OSH/FT104 Afrisafe International Limited 35906 00200 Nairobi 0722666417 0722666417 info@afrisafeinternational.co.ke 

6.  OSH/FT027 Millenium Management 
Consultants Ltd 

44569 00100 Nairobi 020652374/5 0710612386 info@mmcafrica.com 

7.  OSH/FT083 Chanf Community Workplace Safety 
Health Systems Management 
Limited 

12519 00100 Nairobi 0722296317 0722296317 jshibonje@gmail.com 

8.  OSH/FT050 Diligence Consultants Limited 56159 00200 Nairobi 0720312257 0735966374 diligencesafety@gmail.com 

9.  OSH/FT011 Patson Fire and Safety consultants 
Ltd 

12242 20100 Nakuru 0725705541 0725705541 patsonltd@yahoo.com 

10.  OSH/FT074 Occupex Consultants  4924 01002 Thika 0202528572 0722655305 occupexconsultants@gmail.com 

11.  OSH/FT053 Trident Risk Management 
Consultants Ltd 

45410 00100 Nairobi  0727366307 0727366307 wilsongoko@tridentrisk.com 

12.  OSH/FT069 Global Resolutions Limited 11771 00400 Nairobi 0715225588 0725072433 globalsafety92@gmail.com 

13.  OSH/FT026 Kenya Airways Plc 19002  Nairobi  0722077649 0741210065 doctors.kq@airway.com 

14.  OSH/FT114 Engineering Safety Consulting (K) Ltd 07254109
36 

80100 Mombasa 0725410936 0725410936 info@engineeringsafety.co.ke 

15.  OSH/FT031 Emergency Aid Training Services 3946 00506 Nairobi 0725896946 0725896946 easkenya@gmail.com 

16.  OSH/FT036 Valley Healthcare Ltd 8485 00200 Nairobi 0722530547 0722883041 info@valleyheathcare.co.ke 

17.  OSH/FT012 The International Safety Training 
Centre 

4781 00506 Nairobi 0206532138 0700364722 hsetraining@istc.co.ke 
 

18.  OSH/FT014 Kenya Red Cross Society 40712 00100 Nairobi 0705464722 0705464722 training@redcross.or.ke 

19.  OSH/FT084 Maxsafe EHS Consulting Ltd  7242455
15 

20100 Nakuru  0720658740  072065874
0 

maxsafehs@gmail.com 
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20.  OSH/FT052 Techo Quality Inspectors 6475 00100 Nairobi 0724229529 0724229529 techoinspector@gmail.com 

21.  OSH/FT073 DIVERSE ECOSAFETY CONSULTANTS 13681 00100 Nairobi 0724543942 0724543942 diversesafety@gmail.com 

22.  OSH/FT049 Kaileys Consortium Limited 22789 00400 Nairobi 0724097056 0724097056 info@kaileysconsortium.com 

23.  OSH/FT037 Safetynet Consultancy Limited 36608 00200 Nairobi 0728121131 0728121131 info@safetynet.co.ke 

24.  OSH/FT057 Terrace Ventures Solutions Ltd 15076 00400 Nairobi 0722508630 0722931333 terracesafetysolutions@gmail.com 

25.  OSH/FT042 Ecosafe Limited 61861 00200 Nairobi 0202637840 0721411967 info@ecosafe.co.ke 

26.  OSH/FT102 Biometric Technology Ltd 57901 00100 Nairobi 020271504314 0721442304 hr@biometricsint.com 

27.  OSH/FT103 Pestavic EHS Servises ltd 22309 00400 Nairobi 0202249769/770 0700259168 info@pestavic.co.ke 

28.  OSH/FT101 Chase Safety S9olutions Ltd 41197 80100 Mombasa 0799038938 0799038938 admin@infochasesafety.co.ke 

29.  OSH/FT091 Quality Standard healthcare LTD 7208 00100 Nairobi 0208025371 0722814372 info@qualityhealthcare.co.ke 

30.  OSH/FT025 Dataline International Limited 51573 00100 Nairobi 0759308890 0722385295 Info@dataline.co.ke 

31.  OSH/FT062 Joho Environmental Safety And 
Health Services Ltd 

2235 00202 Nairobi 0725608066 0725608066 hmakumbo@gmail.com 

32.  OSH/FT035 Medswift Training Consultants 
Limited 

26879 00504 Nairobi  0206651992 0722823758 info@medswift.co.ke 

33.  OSHFT/063 Micamo Management Consultants 
Ltd 

75735 00200 Nairobi 0717788123 0733244034 info@micamoafrica.com 

34.  OSH/FT051 Primatech Managements Limited 26020 00100 Nairobi 0777764971 0701356377 info@primatech.co.ke 

35.  OSH/FT066 Safetec Solutions Limited 58660 00200 Nairobi 0722849570 0731789916 admin@safetec.co.ke 

36.  OSH/FT080 Envirolink Consultants LTD 99 00200 Nairobi 0202024045 0725515611 info@envirolinkconsulting.com 

37.  OSH/FT070 Radical Fire And Consultant Ltd 67593 00200 Nairobi 0721445091 0721445091 info@radicalfire.co.ke 

38.  OSH/FT110 Safement Consultants Limited 34683 00100 Nairobi  0723557482 info@safement.co.ke 

39.  OSH/FT98 Unisafe Safety and Health 
Consultancy 

14088 20100 Nakuru  0724130240 info@unisafety.co.ke 

mailto:diversesafety@gmail.com
mailto:info@kaileysconsortium.com
mailto:terracesafetysolutions@gmail.com
mailto:Info@dataline.co.ke
mailto:hmakumbo@gmail.com
mailto:info@micamoafrica.com
mailto:info@primatech.co.ke
mailto:admin@safetec.co.ke
mailto:info@envirolinkconsulting.com


Approved Training Institutions 2023/24 FY 13 May 2024 

40.  OSH/FT76 Falcons Environs Company Ltd 29436 00100 Nairobi 0724378853 0722108011 falconsenvirons@gmail.com 

41.  OSH/FT001 The Safety & Emergency 
Management Centre 

11013 00400 Nairobi 025402789504 0722772347 semac_orgs@hotmail.com 

42.  OSH/FT112 Automobile Association of Kenya 40087 00100 Nairobi 0709933902 0709933000 training@aakenya.co.ke 

43.  OSH/FT077 Flame Occupational Safety and 
Health & Environmental 
Consultants 

4461 20100 Nakuru 0724215824 0721217024 info@flamesafety.co.ke 

44.  OSH/FT082 Safer Options Consultancy Ltd 22798 00100 Nairobi 0728530935 0112207508 info@saferoptions.co.ke 

45.  OSH/FT012 The International Safety Training 
Centre 

4781 00506 Nairobi 0206532138 0700364722 hsetraining@istc.co.ke 

46.  OSH/FT072 Safepro Limited 106121 00101 Nairobi 0720530985 0114090515 info@safepro.co.ke 

47.  OSH/FT105 Serene Products And Services 
Limited 

778 00232 Ruiru 0740650480 0789715417 info@serenepsl.com 

48.  OSH/FT093 Richan Eco Consult Ltd 29391 00100 Nairobi 0725588454 0725588454 info@richanecoconsult.co.ke 

49.  OSH/FT086 Armer Solutions Ltd 37403 00100 Nairobi 0720707371 0733584838 armersolutionsltd@gmail.com 

50.  OSH/FT041 Ecohealth Company Ltd 3834 00506 Nairobi 0727071692 0727071692 info@ecohealthkenya.co.ke 

51.  OSH/FT061 Remote Medical Support Ltd 15717 00509 Nairobi 0715769162 0722763867 peter@response-med.com 

52.  OSH/FT095 Flammable Firemetrics Safety 
Consultants 

7184 00200 Nairobi  0721615237 kgregorymuhoro@gmail.com 

53.  OSH/FT075 Auditors Guild Ltd 986 20117 Naivasha 0706173733 0706173733 info@auditorsguild.org 

54.  OSH/FT106 Kent Africa Limited 2897 00100 Nairobi 0111765812 0768822972 info@kent-africa.com 

55.  OSH/FT079 Envosh Consultants Limited 1206 00200 Nairobi 0723754709 0733754709 envoshconsultants@gmail.com 

56.  OSH/FT113 Afya Bora Kazini Consultancy 83213 80100 Mombasa  0722898365 ymkorseh@gmail.com 

57.  OSH/FT003 Firesnow Limited 6703 00300 Nairobi 0721105797 0721105797 info@firesnowlimited.co.ke 

58.  OSH/FT017 Safety First Equipment Suppliers 378 00200 Nairobi 0722863716 0722863716 safetyequips@gmail.com 

mailto:semac_orgs@hotmail.com
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59.  OSH/FT039 The Ict Fire and Rescue 3612 01002 Thika 0722337776 0727839763 Patrick.mwai@ictfire.com 

60.  OSH/FT067 Life Plus Limited 18172 00100 Nairobi 0771144918 0768823257 info@lifeplus.co.ke 

61.  OSH/FT097 EBlocks Limited 2896 00606 Nairobi 0777714007 0742714002 info@smartfirstaid.org 

62.  OSH/FT094 Nairobi Fire Marshals 102824 00101 Nairobi 0736140946 0726730664 info@nairobifire.co.ke 

63.  OSH/FT085 Mvono Consultants 209 00200 Nairobi 0720270694 0780278821 info@mvonoconsultants.com 

64.  OSH/FT/033 Kenya Health and Safety 
Consultants 

52264 00200 Nairobi 0202000116 0722289243 kenyahealth.safetyconsultants@gmail.c
om 

65.  OSH/FT/039 The Ict Fire and Rescue 3612 01002 Thika 0722337776 0727839763 patrickmwai@ictfire.com 

66.  OSH/FT/055 Marcan Consulting Ltd 25337 00100 Nairobi 0720771899 0736900361 marcanconsulting@gmail.com 

67.  OSH/FT016 JOSPER LIMITED 59196 00200 NAIROBI  0722661226 info@josper.co.ke 

68.  OSH/FT044 Safety and Environment Focus Ltd 3331 80100 Nairobi 0720211068 0720211068 safetyandenvironmentfocus@gmail.com 

69.  OSH/FT071 Ioshem Africa Ltd 16328 00100 Nairobi 0722706720  info@ioshem.co.ke 

70.  OSH/FT034 Alpha Safety Services Ltd 23615 00625 nairobi 0796511300  info@alphasafety co.ke 

71.  OSH/FT107 Safe Team Ventures  98863 80100 Mombasa 0723952658 0731952658 infosafeteam@gmail.com 

72. O OSH/FT015 St. John Ambulance 41469 00100 Nairobi 020340274 0721611555 info@stjohnkenya.org 

73.  OSH/FT020 Kenya Kazi Services Limited 24508 00502 Nairobi 0204245000 0700868332 info@kksecurity.com 

74.  OSH/FT029 Jolemac Protection Ltd 293 00515 Nairobi 020096832 0720203754 jolemac@africa.online.co.ke 

75.  OSH/FT032 Lifesavers Kenya  Organization 43422 80100 Mombasa 0202640992 0725226724 thelifesaverskenya@gmail.com 

76. o OSH/FT115 Savage Wilderness Safaris Ltd 1000 00600 Nairobi 0737835963 0737835963 info@savagewilderness.org 

77.  OSH/FT099 Scrum Concepts 81020 80100 Mombasa 0701172152 0715335508 info@scrumconcepts.co.ke 
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78.  OSH/FT028 Productivity  Consultancy Limited 13622 00100 Nairobi 0725535054 0734973581 pcl@productivity.co.ke 

79.  OSH/FT116 Vital Skills First Aid Consultancy 1413 00515 Nairobi  0706481540 vitalskillsconsultancy@gmail.com 

80.  OSH/FT013 Avenue Rescue Services 45280 00100 Nairobi 0711060265 0716908140 rescue@avenuehealthcare.com 

81.  OSH/FT117 Delphines Safety Engineers 52023 00200 Nairobi 0724368290 0735478032 delphinessafetyengineers@yahoo.com 

82.  OSH/FT119 Gallant Technologies Limited 25048 00603 Nairobi 0203861294 0701946422 info@gallant-technologies.com 

83.  OSH/FT123 Sapient Fire and Safety Services 
Limited 

2597 10100 Nyeri 0723390963 0723390963 sapientfireandsafety@gmail.com 

84.  OSH/FT118 Emcom Safe Ltd 14802 00100 Nairobi  0720436139 emcomsafe@gmail.com 

85.  OSH/FT122 Pleck Park Consultants Ltd 8268 00300 Nairobi 0720602279 0720602279 arthur@pleckpark.com 

86.  OSH/FT006 AAR Healthcare Kenya Limited 41766 00100 Nairobi 0730655000 0709701000 clientservises.ke@aar-healthcare.com 

 


